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CIRCULAR No. 401
’1 lle. University authontics have approved the f{olloy
f‘l\\} FL Mnce graduate post graduate “.H" "‘11‘””1“ fee structure Wr_tne
4 ¥ ol 1 P i e ancd -« 10O COUTrses . .
aculty ol Law {or the academic year 2022 2072 s } unden
‘ Annual Fee
| Sr. Name of the :
' No. college / ; Nﬂl(:l;e of the General Institutional Foreign/
| Institute ourse Category = Category  NRI/PIO
’ Student Student Student
) | Fee in Rs. Fee in Rs. Fee
: LL.B 3 vrs Pror ame) |
. . grame) -
. Grantmead J, 22,000/- |
! ; B.A.LL.B (5 vrs. | 385 i
- i Programe) Grant-in-aid | ,500/- |
:’ ew Law o B 1 D S
11 | LL.M.(2 Yrs. Program | . 1 OO
| College, Pune | gram) | 50,000/- | 1,00,000/ US$2000

 BALLB/BBA |

| LL.B. (5 vrs) Un-aidea 90,000/~ | 1,80,000/-  USS$3500
; | Diploma Courses | 12,000/~ | 15,000/~ USS$500

} ——— - - 1 -

LLB (3 Yrs.

Department of | 1,57,500/- | 2,62,500/-  US$4700

2 Law, New =—~ BB}Z‘: (igr ame) 1‘ 1

1 ; | LB (svrs. | ~ o err g | =
| [Pemd | Progame) | 262500/~ | 3,67,500/- | USS7900
* Note : The fees shall be revised upwards @ 5% per year. - ’
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The Principal, New Law College, Pune

The Dean, Faculty of Law, New Law College, Pune

The Director, Institute of Management & Rescarch (Dept. ol Law), New Delhi
The CET Section, BVDU, Pund

The Accounts Scction, BVDU, Pune

The Director, International Students’ Cell, BVDU, Pune.
The Controller of Examinat ions, BVDU, Punc.

The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pung
IT Cell for uploading in the websry
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CIRCULAR No. 402

and Beyond
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B Tech MBA &

Pro Vice Chancellor

G Jayakumar

Registrar

The University authorities have approved the following fee structure for the

students except first year of under graduate, post praduate and diploma
courses under the Faculty of Law for the academic year 2022 2023,
: Annual Fee
5 . Name of the | M A ' RS .
| Sr. | Name of tHe ' General |[Institutional Foreign/
' No. collt?ge / Course Category & Category NRI/PIO
* Institute | Student | Student  Student
| | ' Fee in Rs. | Fee in Rs. Fee
l‘ LL.M.(2 Yrs. Program) ; 46,200/- 1 92,400/- US$2000
| | _ B
; : New Law 2nd 3rd 4th & St l 5 .
1 College, Pune | BALLB/BBA | 86365/- 173,670/- USS3500
‘ | LL.B. (5ys) (Un—aided)b ‘
3 ' ! U -
,* ; Diploma Courses | 11,550/- 28,875/ - USS300
| ’ 2nd and 34 year o _ .
? Department of [LL.B (3 Y{§.__F‘£ogrmne)l 1,57, 8007 =1 202,908, HSS4300
|2 | Law, New Ond 3rd 4th & Sthoyear |
BBA LLB (svrs. | 2.62,500/- | 3,67,500/-  US$7900

|
i _ Programe]

. Delhi
3 |

— S —

* Note : The fees shall be revised upwards «u 5% per year.
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The Principal, New Law College, Pune
The Dean, Faculty of Law, New Law College, Pune

The CET Section, BVDU, Pune
The Accounts Section, BVDU, Pune.

The Director, International Students’ Cell, BVDU, Pune.
The Controller of Examinations, BVDU, Pune.

The Eligibility Section, BVDU, Pune

IT Cell for upleading in the websitg
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BHARATI VIDYAPEETH DEEMED UNIVERSITY
NEW LAW COLLEGE,PUNE
ALL COURSE FEE STUCTURE 2022-2023

8 General Management ) .
Sr.No. Course Student Fee Stude?:n Fee Foreign Student Fee
1 LLB 3Yr Course ( Aided )
LLB 1Ist 22000 0 0
LLB 2nd 22000 0 0
LLB 3rd 21000 0 0
2 BA LLB 5Yr Course ( Aided )
BA LLB Ist 38500 0 0
BA LLB 2nd 38500 0 0
BA LLB 3rd 36750 0 0
BA LLB 4th 36750 0 0
BA LLB 5th 35000 0 0
3 BBA LLB 5Yr Course ( Un -Aided )
BBA LLB 1st 90000 180000 3500 $
BBA LLB 2nd 86365 173670 3500 §
BBA LLB 3rd 86365 173670 3500 %
BBA LLB 4th 86365 173670 35008
BBA LLB 5th 86365 173670 3500 $
BA LLB 5Yr Course ( Un - Aided )
BA LLB 1st 90000 180000 3500 $
BA LLB 2nd 86365 173670 3500 %
BA LLB 3rd 86365 173670 3500 $
BA LLB 4th 86365 173670 3500 $
BA LI.B 5th 86365 173670 3500 §
4 LLM 2Yr Course ( Un - Aided )
LLM lst 50000 100000 2000 §
LLLM 2nd 46200 92400 2000 $
5 Diploma Course ( Un - Aided )
All Diploma Course 12000 15000 500 %

Note: - The Fees Shall be revised upwards@ 5% Per Year

\
|

57
INCHARGE \NCIPAL

Bharati Vidyapeeth Deemed to be Un

NEW LAW COLLEGE

Erandwane, Pune-411 038

S R R SRR R




{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }


{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

